
Herbaceous / Aromatic / Refreshing

A l l  D a yB e s t  h o u r  t o  s e r v e :  

H O W  T O  P R E P A R E G L A S S  T Y P E

Chill a flute & put to one side. Prepare 

an orange twist. Add all ingredients into 

a cocktail shaker - except champagne. Add 

cubed ice & shake for 10 seconds. Open & 

dip taste. Empty ice from flute & fine 

strain. Top with champagne. Twist orange 

zest over the top & affix to rim.

All Aboard

Yachting is a way of  life in the Sunshine State with Fort Lauderdale 

being described as the The Venice of  America. Our signature

French 75 will send you off  in style.
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I N G R E D I E N T S

Fresh mint leaves

Reàl Ginger

Fresh lime juice

Regans' Orange Bit ters No. 6

Aviation Gin

Heidsieck Monopole Champagne

   1 hdf

1/2 oz.

 1/2 oz.

1/2 oz.

1 oz.

2 oz.
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